SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

06:45

Ringnummer
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250-18-8085
073-20-4306
073-17-0074
046-20-0133
046-20-0382
073-20-4347
113-20-0276
073-19-2234
046-20-0101
073-18-5850
073-19-2594
073-17-0721
113-18-0610
073-17-0083
046-17-0868
073-19-2745
046-17-0202
113-18-0068
073-16-0067
113-17-0625
073-18-5468
028-20-0238

16-07-2022 fra REGENSBURG

Antal duer: 35
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 20:38:03 971,00
U 21:06:23 939,06
U 21:32:15 911,68
U 21:17:14 904,14
U 21:15:39 902,96
U 23:20:24 846,12
U 05:12:53 839,91
U 06:12:01 779,26
A 05:58:16 769,94
A 06:37:52 760,33
A 07:07:24 739,79
A 07:42:32 716,76
U 08:19:39 705,34
U 08:26:49 689,70
U 08:47:41 658,60
A 10:00:46 633,12
A 10:22:45 606,41
A 11:34:41 604,24
A 11:25:55 593,25
A 13:20:12 560,75
A 13:56:42 538,29
U 15:41:30 490,59

Forening Navn

1/ 12
2/ 12
3/ 12
1/5
1/2
4712
1/4
5/12
2/5
6/ 12
7/ 12
8/ 12
2/ 4
9/ 12
2/2
1/2
1/3
3/4
2/2
474
10/ 12
3/5

073
073
073
046
046
073
073
073
046
073
073
073
073
073
046
073
046
073
073
073
073
046

ANDERS BROBECH
ANDERS BROBECH
ANDERS BRUBECH
EBBE HOLM

FRANK JENSEN
ANDERS BROBECH
BRYBECH & STEENBE
ANDERS BRUBECH
EBBE HOLM

ANDERS BROBECH
ANDERS BRUBECH
ANDERS BRUBECH
BROBECH & STEENBE
ANDERS BROBECH
FRANK JENSEN

KAJ VMOLLER

LEIF NIELSEN
BROBECH & STEENBE
KAJ VMOLLER
BROBECH & STEENBE
ANDERS BROBECH
EBBE HOLM

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 18-07-2022

Premiec Premieklasse

1.000
967
939
931
930
871
865
803
793
783
762
738
726
710
678
652
625
622
611
577
554
505



